
 Year 6 Homework Timetable 

Homework is set each Friday with a completion deadline of the Following Thursday. Homework help sessions will take place every Tuesday 1:00-1:30 to go 

through any questions that are challenging- it is not enough time to complete in full. 

Date Set Maths- Arithmetic Reading Comprehension 

Friday 29th November 2024 1, 2, 3 Anti-Bullying 

Friday 6th December 2024 4, 5 Skellig 

Friday 13th December 2024 6, 7 DNA 

Friday 20th December 2024 8, 9, 10, 11 The Blitz 

Friday 10th January 2025 12, 13, 14 Dinosaurs 

Friday 17th January 2025 15, 16 The Forgotten World 

Friday 24th January 2025 17, 18, 19 Crime, Punishment and Torture 

Friday 31st January 2025 20, 21, 22 Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs 

Friday 7th February 2025 23, 24, 25 Climate Change 

Friday 14th February 2025 26, 27, 28, 29 An extract from The Wolf Wilder 

Friday 28th February 2025 30, 31 The First Man on the Moon 

Friday 7th March 2025 32, 33, 34 Descriptions from Classic Literature 

Friday 14th March 2025 35, 36, 37 Ancient Mayan Civilisation 

Friday 21st March 2025 38, 39  Miss Flotsam 

Friday 28th March 2025 Practice Paper  Practice Paper  

Friday 11th April 2025 40, 41 Life on the Equator 

Friday 18th April 2025 42, 43, 44 The Spider and the Fly 

Friday 25th April 2025 45, 46, 47 Practice Paper 

Friday 2nd May 2025 Practice Paper Teacher Wins the Lottery 



 


